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WCD III 4A

2024 Boys Swim & Dive Championships

Results
 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.52 2019! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 1:32.70 2023$ NEWPORT

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

AMRHS1 1:39.41  336

Schwab, Odin JR Ma, Will SO

Spencer, Will JR Hoppenrath, Wolfgang JR

24.94 28.30 22.6923.48

ATAH2 1:39.57  336

Nishizawa, Shaw JR Price, Zach SR

Angeline, Evan JR Price, Connor FR

24.45 27.38 23.0424.70

ACURT3 1:41.53  309

Rollosson, Jackson SR Forrest, William JR

Wolfe, Grayson JR Chikwinya, Ishe SO

26.48 28.95 22.3623.74

ASHS M4 1:41.79  306

Crowley, Walsh SR Wilson, Tanner SR

Kim, Philip SO Wolf, Chandler SO

27.03 26.08 23.7024.98

AOLY5 1:43.69  285

Halsey, Mikey 9 Song, Jonah 11

Su, Steve 10 Wickoren, Garrett 11

27.01 28.78 22.4825.42

AKW6 1:47.14  246

Clough, Ryley FR Windham, Lucas JR

Wright, Schuyler SO Watkins, Kyler JR

28.97 30.10 23.2424.83

ASKHS7 1:47.75  237

Plunkett, Chris SO Turner, Aiden SR

Bidus, Christopher SR Herbold, Tate SO

27.05 31.40 23.5125.79

AKR8 1:48.68  228

Goldsmith, Nolan SR Wilkins, Chase SR

Finlayson, Owen JR Erickson, Anders SR

28.25 29.84 24.3226.27

B - Final

AKCHS9 1:47.52  240

Munar, Daniel SR Bricca, Vince SO

Kopet, Alex FR Paulson, Tristan SO

28.52 30.08 22.6426.28

APHS10 1:49.45  219

Stiff, Ian SO Bosworth, Bret JR

Baltazar, Rico SR Preis, Micah SO

27.13 30.09 25.2526.98

ARHS11 2:02.89  93

Poyfair, Jack JR Sutherland, Ethan JR

LaDue, Mathew SR Reeves, Nathan SR

35.63 32.71 26.9227.63

AERHS--- DQ

Faker, Alexander JR Roy, Hayden SR

Hill, Preston JR Beck, Dracen SO

32.65 32.41 26.6134.70

 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:35.52 2019! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 1:32.70 2023$ NEWPORT

  Team Relay Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

ATAH1 1:40.90  318

Nishizawa, Shaw JR Price, Zach SR

Angeline, Evan JR Price, Connor FR

25.28 27.72 23.0924.81

AMRHS2 1:41.22  315

Schwab, Odin JR Ma, Will SO

Spencer, Will JR Hoppenrath, Wolfgang JR

25.69 28.99 22.5823.96

ASHS M3 1:41.27  315

Crowley, Walsh SR Wilson, Tanner SR

Kim, Philip SO Wolf, Chandler SO

26.84 26.20 23.5824.65

AOLY4 1:43.81  282

Gridley, Kasey 10 Song, Jonah 11

Su, Steve 10 Wickoren, Garrett 11

27.15 29.18 22.2325.25

ACURT5 1:44.86  270

Francesconi, Jackson FR Forrest, William JR

Cotter, Liam SO Chikwinya, Ishe SO

27.55 29.56 22.7525.00

AKW6 1:47.69  240

Clough, Ryley FR Windham, Lucas JR

Wright, Schuyler SO Watkins, Kyler JR

28.73 30.40 23.6724.89

ASKHS7 1:48.21  234

Plunkett, Chris SO Turner, Aiden SR

Bidus, Christopher SR Herbold, Tate SO

27.04 31.84 23.6125.72

AKR8 1:48.28  231

Goldsmith, Nolan SR Wilkins, Chase SR

Finlayson, Owen JR Erickson, Anders SR

28.35 29.53 24.3426.06

APHS9 1:48.89  225

Stiff, Ian SO Bosworth, Bret JR

Baltazar, Rico SR Preis, Micah SO

27.57 29.11 24.9127.30

AKCHS10 1:49.29  222

Munar, Daniel SR Bricca, Vince SO

Kopet, Alex FR Paulson, Tristan SO

28.55 30.96 23.4126.37

ARHS11 1:59.98  117

Latin, Jeremiah SR Sutherland, Ethan JR

LaDue, Mathew SR Reeves, Nathan SR

32.02 32.98 27.3327.65

AERHS12 2:06.02  66

Faker, Alexander JR Roy, Hayden SR

Hill, Preston JR Cooper, Jimmy JR

33.41 33.58 25.2533.78

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:39.75 2020! Ethan Dang - HAZ

4A State Rec: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian - BREM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

TAH JRButcher, Jackson1 1:46.46  108

25.69 26.12 27.5027.15

CURT SRRollosson, Jackson2 1:49.05  98

25.45 27.38 28.5727.65

CURT JRWright, Aeden3 1:50.13  94

25.29 27.42 28.6228.80

PHS JRThompson, Wade4 1:50.31  93

24.15 27.31 29.6929.16

CURT JRJames, Adam5 1:51.37  89

25.81 28.20 28.4328.93

TAH SOMoses, Colby6 1:52.17  86

25.52 28.24 29.5428.87

SHS M SOWolf, Chandler7 1:53.26  83

26.11 28.66 29.3529.14

OLY 12Hermann, Scott8 1:53.98  80

25.56 28.08 30.3430.00

B - Final

KW FRClough, Ryley9 1:54.53  78

26.66 29.19 28.7229.96

KCHS SRLeVander, Daniel10 1:55.52  75

25.67 29.30 30.0430.51

CURT JRRoss, Brady11 1:55.98  73

26.95 29.48 29.2430.31

KCHS SRDolejsi, Noa12 1:57.37  69

26.19 29.57 30.7030.91

OLY 12Fuller, Jack13 1:58.43  65

27.46 30.37 30.0230.58

MRHS JRGriffith, Josh14 1:59.10  63

27.04 30.03 30.8631.17

PHS JRBarker, Ethan15 1:59.30  62

26.97 29.88 31.1031.35

RHS SRLatin, Jeremiah16 2:00.60  58

27.33 30.69 30.7931.79

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:39.75 2020! Ethan Dang - HAZ

4A State Rec: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian - BREM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

TAH JRButcher, Jackson1 1:47.14  105

25.31 26.35 27.9427.54

CURT JRWright, Aeden2 1:50.00  94

23.87 27.02 30.1528.96

CURT SRRollosson, Jackson3 1:50.33  93

25.50 27.64 28.5428.65

PHS JRThompson, Wade4 1:50.68  92

24.11 27.76 29.5629.25

CURT JRJames, Adam5 1:51.69  88

25.60 28.08 28.8929.12

OLY 12Hermann, Scott6 1:52.85  84

24.88 27.58 31.2629.13
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#402  Men 200 Yard Free)

NISCA

SHS M SOWolf, Chandler7 1:53.80  81

26.19 28.74 29.2929.58

TAH SOMoses, Colby8 1:54.19  79

25.52 27.87 30.7830.02

KW FRClough, Ryley9 1:56.00  73

26.35 29.07 30.3030.28

KCHS SRLeVander, Daniel10 1:56.12  73

25.72 29.16 30.9230.32

KCHS SRDolejsi, Noa11 1:57.76  67

25.92 30.13 30.6531.06

PHS JRBarker, Ethan12 1:57.97  67

26.66 29.44 30.4931.38

CURT JRRoss, Brady13 1:58.72  64

27.34 30.17 30.2630.95

OLY 12Fuller, Jack14 1:59.09  63

27.44 29.38 30.9031.37

MRHS JRGriffith, Josh15 1:59.18  63

27.24 30.31 30.3831.25

RHS SRLatin, Jeremiah16 2:01.40  56

26.94 30.95 31.6531.86

KR JRFinlayson, Owen17 2:06.11  42

27.69 31.14 34.0633.22

TAH SOCarrier, Duke18 2:08.95  34

28.62 31.58 34.7034.05

MRHS SOVykhopen, Mark19 2:09.12  34

27.32 31.95 34.9634.89

OLY SOMagaro, Laine20 2:09.13  34

28.43 32.47 34.1934.04

KW SOLaChance, Luke21 2:10.84  29

30.18 32.99 33.6534.02

KR JRHumphrey, Jett22 2:11.39  28

28.99 33.10 34.4134.89

KR JRLloyd, Ryan23 2:21.88  2

31.41 36.86 34.9638.65

KR SORuoff, Corbin24 2:24.75

31.69 35.32 38.7339.01

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:52.84 2014! Brian Woodbury - CURT

4A State Rec: 1:48.36 2017$ Jonathan Cook - LAKE

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

MRHS JRSpencer, Will1 1:54.99  121

25.96 27.77 27.6533.61

TAH JRAngeline, Evan2 1:55.48  119

26.01 29.58 26.8733.02

MRHS SOMa, Will3 1:59.87  103

25.20 31.64 28.5334.50

TAH SRPrice, Zach4 2:01.58  97

27.01 30.30 29.4634.81

FWHS SOMiller, Andrew5 2:02.39  95

26.21 29.84 29.9236.42

RHS SRAnselmi, Parker6 2:04.69  87

25.55 31.87 30.6036.67

CURT SOCotter, Liam7 2:05.24  85

26.13 33.53 30.0535.53

OLY 10Su, Steve8 2:08.40  75

26.62 33.68 29.4538.65

B - Final

KCHS FRFoster, Mason9 2:05.85  83

27.23 30.80 29.9037.92

KW JRWindham, Lucas10 2:07.99  77

27.25 33.33 30.4636.95

OLY 11Song, Jonah11 2:10.36  70

28.26 34.08 30.7037.32

TAH SRUy, Sean12 2:11.24  67

29.78 31.69 31.3638.41

KCHS FRKopet, Alex13 2:17.37  50

28.21 33.87 32.6642.63

CURT FRChikwinya, Simba14 2:20.48  42

29.37 37.34 32.1441.63

KCHS JRStrand, Jack15 2:23.27  35

29.29 35.79 33.5544.64

ERHS SOWang, Andrew16 2:23.65  34

30.24 37.65 33.5142.25

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:52.84 2014! Brian Woodbury - CURT

4A State Rec: 1:48.36 2017$ Jonathan Cook - LAKE

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

TAH JRAngeline, Evan1 1:58.74  107

26.51 30.56 28.0333.64

MRHS JRSpencer, Will2 1:59.22  106

25.78 28.93 29.6334.88

MRHS SOMa, Will3 2:00.87  100

25.13 32.36 28.1235.26

TAH SRPrice, Zach4 2:01.84  97

27.07 30.63 29.5734.57

RHS SRAnselmi, Parker5 2:04.35  88

26.02 30.73 29.5838.02

FWHS SOMiller, Andrew6 2:04.82  87

26.58 30.58 30.4437.22

OLY 10Su, Steve7 2:07.28  79

26.75 33.16 28.7838.59

CURT SOCotter, Liam8 2:08.42  75

27.09 33.73 30.4237.18

KCHS FRFoster, Mason9 2:09.11  73

27.89 31.04 31.2738.91

OLY 11Song, Jonah10 2:10.10  70

27.66 34.12 31.0037.32

KW JRWindham, Lucas11 2:11.62  66

28.12 34.98 30.5138.01

TAH SRUy, Sean12 2:12.48  63

30.88 31.68 31.8338.09

KCHS FRKopet, Alex13 2:16.90  51

27.65 33.53 32.2043.52

CURT FRChikwinya, Simba14 2:20.44  42

29.51 36.43 33.1341.37

CURT JRBemis, Trenton15 2:20.60  42

26.46 34.82 38.4140.91

ERHS SOWang, Andrew16 2:20.91  41

30.46 36.01 33.7640.68

KCHS JRStrand, Jack17 2:23.77  34

29.54 36.48 33.4444.31

CURT SRHill, Jeffrey18 2:24.65  32

30.80 35.85 35.1442.86

KCHS SRBrockenbrough, Chase19 2:25.57  29

29.04 37.04 35.4344.06

MRHS FRSpencer, Owen20 2:26.58  27

29.65 36.73 35.5244.68

OLY FRWang, Mark21 2:28.60  22

30.43 37.90 34.0946.18

RHS SRReeves, Nathan22 2:29.87  20

32.18 41.24 32.4244.03

KR SOBuron, Max23 2:36.22  6

35.00 36.23 37.5247.47

RHS JRMattson, Blake24 2:41.41

34.09 39.35 38.7849.19

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.41 2023! Tolu Young - CURT

4A State Rec: 19.73 2023$ Tolu Young - CURTIS

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

RHS SRVan Liew, Nathanael1 21.89  112

KCHS SRLogan, Luke2 22.18  106

FWHS SRLo, Brandon3 22.52  100

PHS SRLiu, Joel4 22.57  99

KR SRWilkins, Chase5 22.63  98

ERHS SRDahl, Caden6 22.88  93

OLY 11Wickoren, Garrett7 23.28  86

MRHS JRHoppenrath, Wolfgang--- DQ

B - Final

CURT SOChikwinya, Ishe9 23.43  84

SKHS JROsmont, Oscar10 23.52  82

TAH JRPeter, Ryan11 23.64  80

RHS SRClemons, Christian12 23.66  80

KW JRWatkins, Kyler13 23.69  80

OLY 12Sackmann, Ian14 23.99  75

CURT JRCarr, Finnigan15 24.13  72

MRHS SRGollob, Gavin16 24.29  70

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.41 2023! Tolu Young - CURT

4A State Rec: 19.73 2023$ Tolu Young - CURTIS

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

RHS SRVan Liew, Nathanael1 22.16  107

KR SRWilkins, Chase*2 22.51  100

KCHS SRLogan, Luke*2 22.51  100

PHS SRLiu, Joel4 22.59  99

FWHS SRLo, Brandon5 22.67  97

MRHS JRHoppenrath, Wolfgang6 22.80  95

OLY 11Wickoren, Garrett7 22.93  93
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#404  Men 50 Yard Free)

NISCA

SHS M SOKim, Philip8 23.14  89

ERHS SRDahl, Caden9 23.16  89

CURT SOChikwinya, Ishe10 23.36  85

SKHS JROsmont, Oscar11 23.38  85

RHS SRClemons, Christian12 23.44  84

KW JRWatkins, Kyler13 23.85  77

TAH JRPeter, Ryan14 23.93  76

OLY 12Sackmann, Ian15 24.01  74

MRHS SRGollob, Gavin16 24.10  73

CURT JRCarr, Finnigan17 24.15  72

TAH SRJones, Ethan18 24.27  70

CURT SRDivin, Edward19 24.32  69

MRHS FRLloyd, Peter20 24.59  65

ERHS JRLeonard, Joshua21 24.60  65

KR JRPhan, Atticus22 24.71  63

RHS JRSutherland, Ethan23 24.85  61

TAH JRLindell, Sam24 25.00  59

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 591.70 2001! Kellen Harkness - PUYA

4A State Rec: 509.10 2002$ Chris Dalman - AUB

Yr Name         Team Finals Score NISCA

Finals

MRHS SRLindeman, Corwin1 410.90  128

SKHS JRWarner, Karter2 333.85  105

MRHS JRGriffith, Landon3 331.80  104

TAH JRStanley, Wyatt4 306.20  95

KR JRJohnson, Timothy5 295.15  91

CURT JRCampbell, Nate6 268.30  81

SKHS JRWilson, Ronan7 261.30  78

OLY 10Wilson, Scott8 254.15  75

RHS JRKleindl, Hunter9 240.80  69

KCHS SOPaulson, Tristan10 230.05  64

CURT SOSchmidt, Ethan11 219.20  58

MRHS FRNg, Harrison12 201.35  49

RHS SRQuirarte, Oscar13 182.20  38

DEC JRAeegerter, Haakon14 181.10  37

KCHS JRStorhoff, Jacob15 180.25  37

ERHS SRManning, Noah16 177.35  35

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 591.70 2001! Kellen Harkness - PUYA

4A State Rec: 509.10 2002$ Chris Dalman - AUB

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score NISCA

Preliminaries

MRHS SRLindeman, Corwin1 451.25  138

SKHS JRWarner, Karter2 365.85  115

MRHS JRGriffith, Landon3 345.50  109

SKHS JRWilson, Ronan4 318.50  100

CURT JRCampbell, Nate5 262.73  78

RHS JRKleindl, Hunter6 260.85  78

TAH JRStanley, Wyatt7 256.90  76

OLY 10Wilson, Scott8 249.20  73

KR JRJohnson, Timothy9 247.65  72

KCHS SOPaulson, Tristan10 232.90  65

CURT SOSchmidt, Ethan11 229.50  63

RHS SRQuirarte, Oscar12 223.95  61

ERHS SRManning, Noah13 211.50  54

DEC JRAeegerter, Haakon14 200.25  48

MRHS FRNg, Harrison15 190.80  43

TAH JRThamert, James16 187.25  41

KCHS SOQuilici, Rocco17 173.70  33

KCHS JRStorhoff, Jacob18 154.80  20

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 48.64 2022! Patrick Keough - CURT

4A State Rec: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts - RICH

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

SHS M SRWilson, Tanner1 50.33  127

23.44 26.89

TAH JRNishizawa, Shaw2 51.98  113

24.59 27.39

CURT JRWolfe, Grayson3 53.84  98

24.79 29.05

KW SOWright, Schuyler4 54.12  96

25.39 28.73

OLY 11Wickoren, Garrett5 55.60  85

25.54 30.06

KCHS SRLogan, Luke*6 56.56  78

26.43 30.13

CURT SOCotter, Liam*6 56.56  78

26.09 30.47

FWHS SRLo, Brandon8 56.83  76

26.92 29.91

B - Final

CURT JRFenberg, Cooper9 58.78  63

26.85 31.93

SKHS SRBidus, Christopher10 58.95  62

26.76 32.19

TAH SRWangeman, Bryce11 59.13  61

27.21 31.92

TAH SOMoses, Colby12 59.50  59

27.24 32.26

PHS SRBaltazar, Rico13 1:00.66  51

27.82 32.84

KCHS SRBrockenbrough, Chase14 1:00.84  50

27.53 33.31

FWHS SOLo, Christopher15 1:01.32  48

28.29 33.03

OLY FRNguyen, Kingston16 1:01.66  46

26.84 34.82

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 48.64 2022! Patrick Keough - CURT

4A State Rec: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts - RICH

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

SHS M SRWilson, Tanner1 50.93  122

23.88 27.05

TAH JRNishizawa, Shaw2 52.58  108

24.74 27.84

CURT JRWolfe, Grayson3 54.04  96

25.10 28.94

KW SOWright, Schuyler4 54.38  94

25.41 28.97

OLY 11Wickoren, Garrett5 56.01  82

26.17 29.84

KCHS SRLogan, Luke6 56.18  81

26.01 30.17

FWHS SRLo, Brandon7 56.86  76

26.86 30.00

CURT SOCotter, Liam8 57.06  75

26.08 30.98

SKHS SRBidus, Christopher9 58.53  65

26.16 32.37

TAH SOMoses, Colby10 59.59  58

27.59 32.00

OLY FRNguyen, Kingston11 1:00.08  55

26.74 33.34

CURT JRFenberg, Cooper12 1:00.13  55

28.26 31.87

PHS SRBaltazar, Rico13 1:00.17  54

28.14 32.03

TAH SRWangeman, Bryce14 1:00.19  54

28.00 32.19

KCHS SRBrockenbrough, Chase15 1:00.88  50

28.78 32.10

FWHS SOLo, Christopher16 1:01.16  48

27.72 33.44

OLY 12Fuller, Jack17 1:01.95  44

28.92 33.03

KR SRErickson, Anders18 1:02.02  43

27.17 34.85

TAH JRBozarth, John19 1:02.37  41

28.69 33.68

RHS SRLaDue, Mathew20 1:02.50  41

28.78 33.72

CURT SOPaulson, Ryker21 1:03.07  37

29.78 33.29

RHS JRPoyfair, Jack22 1:03.98  32

30.43 33.55

KW SOLaChance, Luke23 1:04.73  28

30.18 34.55

OLY 9Luu, Patrick24 1:07.68  13

31.75 35.93

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.81 2023! Tolu Young - CURT

4A State Rec: 43.24 2020$ Matthew King - GP

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

MRHS JRSchwab, Odin1 48.81  105

23.48 25.33

RHS SRVan Liew, Nathanael2 49.06  103

23.53 25.53
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Results
A - Final ...   (#407  Men 100 Yard Free)

NISCA

PHS JRThompson, Wade3 49.32  101

23.81 25.51

CURT JRWright, Aeden4 49.53  99

23.67 25.86

PHS SRLiu, Joel5 50.41  92

24.16 26.25

CURT SOChikwinya, Ishe6 50.55  91

24.16 26.39

SHS M SRCrowley, Walsh7 50.91  88

24.19 26.72

KR SRWilkins, Chase8 50.95  88

23.50 27.45

B - Final

ERHS SRDahl, Caden9 51.12  86

24.30 26.82

MRHS SRPeterson, Nate10 51.95  80

24.67 27.28

OLY 12Hermann, Scott11 51.96  80

25.09 26.87

CURT FRFrancesconi, Jackson12 52.29  77

25.48 26.81

TAH FRPrice, Connor13 52.53  75

25.41 27.12

SKHS JROsmont, Oscar14 52.66  74

24.98 27.68

RHS SRClemons, Christian15 52.76  74

25.62 27.14

CURT SRDivin, Edward16 53.18  71

25.59 27.59

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 45.81 2023! Tolu Young - CURT

4A State Rec: 43.24 2020$ Matthew King - GP

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

CURT JRWright, Aeden1 48.95  104

23.58 25.37

RHS SRVan Liew, Nathanael2 49.23  102

23.67 25.56

PHS JRThompson, Wade3 49.88  96

23.87 26.01

MRHS JRSchwab, Odin4 50.14  94

23.92 26.22

SHS M SOKim, Philip5 50.38  92

24.47 25.91

SHS M SRCrowley, Walsh6 50.43  92

24.38 26.05

KR SRWilkins, Chase7 50.60  90

23.49 27.11

PHS SRLiu, Joel8 50.80  89

24.65 26.15

CURT SOChikwinya, Ishe9 50.95  88

24.83 26.12

OLY 12Hermann, Scott10 51.53  83

24.77 26.76

ERHS SRDahl, Caden11 51.79  81

24.69 27.10

CURT FRFrancesconi, Jackson12 51.96  80

25.11 26.85

MRHS SRPeterson, Nate13 52.01  79

24.52 27.49

TAH FRPrice, Connor14 52.02  79

24.73 27.29

CURT SRDivin, Edward15 52.57  75

25.81 26.76

RHS SRClemons, Christian16 52.68  74

25.53 27.15

SKHS JROsmont, Oscar17 52.82  73

24.93 27.89

KCHS SRLeVander, Daniel18 52.85  73

24.63 28.22

OLY 9Halsey, Mikey19 53.22  70

25.13 28.09

SKHS SOHerbold, Tate20 53.31  70

25.69 27.62

TAH JRPeter, Ryan21 54.24  63

25.91 28.33

KR SRGoldsmith, Nolan22 54.36  62

25.30 29.06

TAH SRJones, Ethan23 54.81  59

26.16 28.65

KCHS JRStrand, Jack24 55.84  52

26.66 29.18

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:33.84 2018! Alexander Wright - OLY

4A State Rec: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver - SAMM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

TAH JRAngeline, Evan1 4:46.39  116

26.34 28.34 28.8428.73

28.91 29.26 29.39 29.17

28.91 28.50

TAH JRButcher, Jackson2 4:49.98  110

26.85 28.67 29.2029.10

29.84 29.62 29.89 30.26

29.48 27.07

MRHS SOMa, Will3 4:51.06  109

26.80 29.72 30.0529.51

29.94 29.93 29.37 29.81

28.19 27.74

DEC FRTucker, Dean4 4:56.75  101

26.57 29.27 30.1929.93

30.71 29.96 30.43 30.25

30.11 29.33

KW FRClough, Ryley5 4:58.82  98

27.21 29.47 30.0929.96

30.18 30.18 30.23 30.93

30.60 29.97

OLY 10Gridley, Kasey6 5:03.43  91

26.63 29.31 31.0129.73

31.34 31.65 31.32 31.52

31.46 29.46

CURT JRForrest, William7 5:11.32  81

27.36 30.52 30.8031.09

31.23 31.32 31.97 32.57

33.06 31.40

SHS M SOWolf, Chandler--- DQ

26.79 29.60 29.9029.64

29.95 29.88 29.70 29.63

29.53 28.71

B - Final

OLY 10Su, Steve9 5:10.05  83

27.73 29.96 31.6531.19

31.85 32.42 31.89 31.84

31.37 30.15

CURT JRJames, Adam10 5:10.60  82

27.75 30.44 32.1331.72

31.74 32.16 32.07 32.26

31.71 28.62

KCHS FRFoster, Mason11 5:14.45  77

26.63 29.82 32.1831.13

32.52 32.70 32.28 32.73

32.32 32.14

KCHS SRDolejsi, Noa12 5:28.83  60

26.13 30.97 33.3732.72

34.38 34.49 35.18 35.28

34.90 31.41

RHS SRLatin, Jeremiah13 5:30.45  58

28.64 33.27 33.9633.71

34.00 33.89 33.65 33.64

33.90 31.79

MRHS JRGriffith, Josh14 5:40.69  47

28.62 32.40 35.0434.27

34.61 35.82 35.33 35.20

36.04 33.36

OLY 9Wang, Matthew15 5:44.52  43

30.09 33.09 35.7234.11

35.93 35.40 35.21 35.48

35.35 34.14

CURT JRFenberg, Cooper16 5:49.35  38

29.76 33.79 35.7135.56

36.03 36.97 35.96 36.51

35.82 33.24

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:33.84 2018! Alexander Wright - OLY

4A State Rec: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver - SAMM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

TAH JRAngeline, Evan1 4:50.60  109

26.58 29.24 29.9329.23

29.86 29.86 29.55 28.93

29.06 28.36
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#408  Men 500 Yard Free)

NISCA

SHS M SOWolf, Chandler2 4:52.73  106

26.62 29.31 30.0229.84

29.83 29.66 29.73 29.56

29.59 28.57

TAH JRButcher, Jackson3 4:53.15  106

26.80 29.30 30.0528.95

30.08 30.01 30.20 29.71

29.34 28.71

MRHS SOMa, Will4 4:56.24  101

25.63 29.31 30.9530.24

30.63 30.64 30.32 29.95

29.91 28.66

DEC FRTucker, Dean5 4:58.31  98

26.28 29.22 30.5129.86

30.88 30.17 30.43 30.75

30.73 29.48

KW FRClough, Ryley6 5:00.10  96

27.21 29.67 30.4730.41

30.56 30.61 30.45 30.44

30.23 30.05

OLY 10Gridley, Kasey7 5:00.57  95

26.76 29.40 29.9530.13

31.00 30.69 31.01 31.17

31.14 29.32

CURT JRForrest, William8 5:12.66  79

27.65 30.90 31.7031.46

32.11 32.18 32.04 32.37

31.69 30.56

OLY 10Su, Steve9 5:12.80  79

27.32 30.64 31.8532.14

32.04 32.74 32.36 32.14

31.71 29.86

CURT JRJames, Adam10 5:15.60  76

27.83 30.43 32.3431.58

32.26 32.67 32.98 32.65

32.73 30.13

KCHS FRFoster, Mason11 5:16.43  75

27.08 29.97 32.0031.47

32.33 32.81 32.66 32.82

32.63 32.66

RHS SRLatin, Jeremiah12 5:31.08  57

28.90 32.89 33.8833.87

33.53 33.76 34.15 33.51

33.30 33.29

KCHS SRDolejsi, Noa13 5:34.01  54

28.11 32.25 34.1433.15

34.61 34.76 35.28 34.67

34.44 32.60

CURT JRFenberg, Cooper14 5:34.79  53

28.67 32.12 33.8833.54

34.42 34.48 34.31 33.86

30.95 38.56

MRHS JRGriffith, Josh15 5:37.20  51

29.06 33.37 34.7833.96

34.79 35.19 34.19 34.75

34.84 32.27

OLY 9Wang, Matthew16 5:43.09  44

29.50 32.70 35.0333.81

34.60 36.12 35.86 36.04

35.87 33.56

CURT SOPaulson, Ryker17 5:44.82  43

31.98 34.33 35.3834.60

35.48 35.40 34.68 35.00

35.27 32.70

KR JRFinlayson, Owen18 5:49.25  38

28.37 33.15 35.0634.91

35.42 35.78 36.26 37.46

36.86 35.98

RHS SRReeves, Nathan19 5:49.28  38

30.43 33.37 35.3934.54

35.99 36.53 36.90 36.65

36.38 33.10

FWHS JRGillihan, Titus20 5:58.97  28

29.91 34.00 36.5834.89

36.32 37.03 37.28 38.22

37.86 36.88

KR JRHumphrey, Jett21 5:59.83  28

31.73 34.84 36.9936.53

37.08 37.42 38.02 37.68

36.21 33.33

MRHS SOVykhopen, Mark22 6:04.66  23

28.56 34.66 37.3636.91

38.16 38.54 39.05 37.70

38.06 35.66

KW JRFloret, Tom23 6:05.90  22

31.08 34.04 37.0835.35

37.07 38.62 38.42 38.19

38.90 37.15

TAH SOCarrier, Duke24 6:14.92  14

30.82 34.03 37.5436.40

39.44 39.08 39.68 39.67

40.67 37.59

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:25.83 2022! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 1:23.23 2022$ CURTIS

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

ACURT1 1:30.36  339

Chikwinya, Ishe SO Campbell, Nate JR

Wolfe, Grayson JR Wright, Aeden JR

23.37 22.83 22.2421.92

ASHS M2 1:31.08  330

Wilson, Tanner SR Crowley, Walsh SR

Wolf, Chandler SO Kim, Philip SO

21.78 23.19 22.2423.87

ARHS3 1:31.27  327

Anselmi, Parker SR Sutherland, Ethan JR

Clemons, Christian SR Van Liew, Nathanael SR

22.73 24.07 21.3423.13

AKCHS4 1:31.86  318

Paulson, Tristan SO LeVander, Daniel SR

Foster, Mason FR Logan, Luke SR

23.05 23.23 21.9223.66

ATAH5 1:32.81  306

Price, Zach SR Jones, Ethan SR

Peter, Ryan JR Butcher, Jackson JR

23.41 23.98 22.2223.20

AMRHS6 1:33.62  294

Peterson, Nate SR Lloyd, Peter FR

Gollob, Gavin SR Hoppenrath, Wolfgang JR

23.81 23.76 22.4823.57

ASKHS7 1:34.29  288

Bidus, Christopher SR Plunkett, Chris SO

Herbold, Tate SO Osmont, Oscar JR

24.16 23.36 23.0923.68

AOLY8 1:35.00  276

Hermann, Scott 12 Sackmann, Ian 12

Song, Jonah 11 Wickoren, Garrett 11

24.31 24.50 23.2322.96

B - Final

APHS9 1:35.92  267

Preis, Micah SO Bosworth, Bret JR

Liu, Joel SR Thompson, Wade JR

25.45 25.70 21.9922.78

AFWHS10 1:38.41  234

Lo, Christopher SO Vance, Anderson SO

Gillihan, Titus JR Lo, Brandon SR

24.70 25.56 22.8325.32

AKW11 1:39.27  225

Whitham, Nate SO Windham, Lucas JR

Floret, Tom JR Watkins, Kyler JR

25.82 24.42 23.4325.60

AKR12 1:40.59  210

Phan, Atticus JR Fain, Lucas JR

Atkinson, Quentin SR Erickson, Anders SR

24.93 25.51 24.5825.57

AERHS--- DQ

Dahl, Caden SR Cooper, Jimmy JR

Leonard, Joshua JR Wang, Andrew SO

23.07 25.23 24.3423.77

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:25.83 2022! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 1:23.23 2022$ CURTIS

  Team Relay Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

ASHS M1 1:31.37  327

Wilson, Tanner SR Crowley, Walsh SR

Wolf, Chandler SO Kim, Philip SO

21.66 23.10 22.5624.05
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

NISCA

ARHS2 1:31.79  321

Anselmi, Parker SR Sutherland, Ethan JR

Clemons, Christian SR Van Liew, Nathanael SR

22.88 24.15 21.8022.96

ACURT3 1:32.00  318

Chikwinya, Ishe SO Campbell, Nate JR

James, Adam JR Wright, Aeden JR

23.50 22.67 22.1923.64

AKCHS4 1:32.30  312

Paulson, Tristan SO LeVander, Daniel SR

Foster, Mason FR Logan, Luke SR

23.21 23.28 22.0623.75

ATAH5 1:33.15  303

Price, Zach SR Jones, Ethan SR

Peter, Ryan JR Butcher, Jackson JR

23.02 24.09 22.2023.84

AMRHS6 1:33.62  294

Peterson, Nate SR Lloyd, Peter FR

Gollob, Gavin SR Hoppenrath, Wolfgang JR

23.68 24.19 22.2623.49

ASKHS7 1:34.02  291

Bidus, Christopher SR Plunkett, Chris SO

Herbold, Tate SO Osmont, Oscar JR

24.13 23.15 22.9923.75

AOLY8 1:34.10  288

Hermann, Scott 12 Sackmann, Ian 12

Song, Jonah 11 Wickoren, Garrett 11

24.37 23.25 22.9623.52

APHS9 1:35.16  276

Preis, Micah SO Bosworth, Bret JR

Liu, Joel SR Thompson, Wade JR

25.86 24.44 22.0022.86

AKW10 1:37.59  246

Wright, Schuyler SO Windham, Lucas JR

Clough, Ryley FR Watkins, Kyler JR

24.15 24.60 23.4425.40

AFWHS11 1:38.98  228

Miller, Andrew SO Vance, Anderson SO

Gillihan, Titus JR Lo, Brandon SR

25.70 24.38 22.9325.97

AKR12 1:40.33  213

Phan, Atticus JR Fain, Lucas JR

Atkinson, Quentin SR Erickson, Anders SR

25.33 24.50 24.8325.67

AERHS13 1:41.02  204

Dahl, Caden SR Roy, Hayden SR

Leonard, Joshua JR Wang, Andrew SO

25.59 27.27 24.3823.78

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.69 2014! Brian Woodbury - CURT

4A State Rec: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson - FW

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

MRHS JRSpencer, Will1 51.62  121

25.30 26.32

TAH JRNishizawa, Shaw2 52.57  114

25.59 26.98

MRHS JRSchwab, Odin3 53.90  103

25.93 27.97

FWHS SOMiller, Andrew4 55.07  94

27.05 28.02

RHS SRAnselmi, Parker5 55.09  94

26.91 28.18

CURT SRRollosson, Jackson6 56.17  86

27.09 29.08

CURT JRWolfe, Grayson7 56.70  82

27.57 29.13

PHS SOStiff, Ian8 56.78  82

27.74 29.04

B - Final

DEC FRTucker, Dean9 57.02  80

28.39 28.63

TAH FRPrice, Connor10 57.30  78

27.88 29.42

SKHS SOPlunkett, Chris11 57.73  75

27.90 29.83

CURT FRFrancesconi, Jackson12 59.21  66

28.97 30.24

OLY 9Halsey, Mikey13 59.34  65

28.94 30.40

SHS M SRCrowley, Walsh14 59.45  64

28.99 30.46

PHS JRBarker, Ethan15 59.58  63

28.75 30.83

TAH SRUy, Sean16 59.73  62

29.34 30.39

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 49.69 2014! Brian Woodbury - CURT

4A State Rec: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson - FW

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

MRHS JRSpencer, Will1 53.44  107

26.20 27.24

TAH JRNishizawa, Shaw2 53.89  103

25.94 27.95

RHS SRAnselmi, Parker3 55.19  93

26.94 28.25

CURT SRRollosson, Jackson4 56.15  86

26.96 29.19

FWHS SOMiller, Andrew5 56.23  86

27.44 28.79

MRHS JRSchwab, Odin6 56.40  84

27.05 29.35

CURT JRWolfe, Grayson7 56.74  82

27.46 29.28

PHS SOStiff, Ian8 56.94  81

27.87 29.07

SKHS SOPlunkett, Chris9 57.37  78

27.93 29.44

TAH FRPrice, Connor10 57.57  76

27.86 29.71

DEC FRTucker, Dean11 58.41  71

28.89 29.52

SHS M SRCrowley, Walsh12 58.89  68

28.88 30.01

CURT FRFrancesconi, Jackson13 59.18  66

28.91 30.27

OLY 9Halsey, Mikey14 59.63  63

29.10 30.53

TAH SRUy, Sean15 59.73  62

29.07 30.66

PHS JRBarker, Ethan16 59.83  62

28.75 31.08

OLY 10Gridley, Kasey17 1:00.08  60

29.77 30.31

KR SRGoldsmith, Nolan18 1:00.16  60

28.89 31.27

KCHS FRKopet, Alex19 1:01.93  49

30.37 31.56

PHS SRBaltazar, Rico20 1:03.07  42

30.25 32.82

OLY 12Rinehart, Liam21 1:03.61  39

30.52 33.09

KW JRWatkins, Kyler22 1:03.64  39

30.04 33.60

KCHS SRMunar, Daniel23 1:03.67  39

30.23 33.44

MRHS FRSpencer, Owen24 1:06.24  25

32.11 34.13

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 54.10 2020! Ethan Dang - HAZ

4A State Rec: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang - HAZ

Yr Name         Team Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

SHS M SRWilson, Tanner1 57.12  130

26.94 30.18

TAH SRPrice, Zach2 1:00.75  103

28.48 32.27

CURT JRCampbell, Nate3 1:01.89  95

29.15 32.74

CURT JRForrest, William4 1:03.14  87

29.71 33.43

OLY 11Song, Jonah5 1:03.51  85

29.56 33.95

KW SOWright, Schuyler6 1:05.87  70

30.93 34.94

PHS JRBosworth, Bret7 1:06.47  67

30.97 35.50
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Results
A - Final ...   (#411  Men 100 Yard Breast)

NISCA

DEC SOFinch, Joe8 1:06.79  65

31.07 35.72

B - Final

KW JRWindham, Lucas9 1:05.45  73

30.99 34.46

TAH SRWangeman, Bryce10 1:07.30  62

31.25 36.05

KCHS SOBricca, Vince11 1:07.44  61

31.30 36.14

MRHS SRPeterson, Nate12 1:08.41  56

31.49 36.92

CURT FRBrant, Aiden13 1:09.77  49

32.87 36.90

TAH JRBozarth, John14 1:11.79  39

33.52 38.27

SKHS SRTurner, Aiden15 1:12.36  36

34.62 37.74

RHS JRPoyfair, Jack16 1:15.39  22

36.08 39.31

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 54.10 2020! Ethan Dang - HAZ

4A State Rec: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang - HAZ

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

SHS M SRWilson, Tanner1 57.06  130

27.09 29.97

TAH SRPrice, Zach2 1:00.29  106

28.74 31.55

CURT JRCampbell, Nate3 1:03.08  88

29.81 33.27

OLY 11Song, Jonah4 1:04.20  80

30.00 34.20

CURT JRForrest, William5 1:05.13  75

30.66 34.47

PHS JRBosworth, Bret6 1:05.79  71

30.85 34.94

KW SOWright, Schuyler7 1:06.13  69

31.16 34.97

DEC SOFinch, Joe8 1:08.21  57

31.72 36.49

MRHS SRPeterson, Nate9 1:08.34  57

31.66 36.68

TAH SRWangeman, Bryce10 1:08.41  56

31.56 36.85

CURT FRBrant, Aiden11 1:08.83  54

32.82 36.01

KCHS SOBricca, Vince12 1:09.26  52

33.16 36.10

KW JRWindham, Lucas13 1:10.26  46

32.84 37.42

SKHS SRTurner, Aiden14 1:11.79  39

34.22 37.57

TAH JRBozarth, John15 1:13.87  29

35.22 38.65

RHS JRPoyfair, Jack16 1:13.93  28

34.80 39.13

ERHS SRRoy, Hayden17 1:14.15  27

33.87 40.28

OLY 9Wang, Matthew18 1:14.30  27

34.93 39.37

KR SRAtkinson, Quentin19 1:15.89  20

34.53 41.36

ERHS JRCooper, Jimmy20 1:16.65  16

35.14 41.51

KW SOWhitham, Nate21 1:16.88  15

35.32 41.56

OLY 9Luu, Patrick--- DQ

34.61 37.60

CURT JRBemis, Trenton--- DFS

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:08.86 2022! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 3:04.98 2023$ CURTIS

  Team Relay Finals Time NISCA

A - Final

ATAH1 3:18.49  342

Angeline, Evan JR Moses, Colby SO

Butcher, Jackson JR Nishizawa, Shaw JR

24.45 50.38 51.5224.35

23.65 48.96 22.55 47.63

AMRHS2 3:19.75  333

Hoppenrath, Wolfgang JR Schwab, Odin JR

Ma, Will SO Spencer, Will JR

24.28 51.30 49.4723.18

24.27 50.74 22.96 48.24

ACURT3 3:23.27  312

Rollosson, Jackson SR Campbell, Nate JR

James, Adam JR Wright, Aeden JR

24.50 51.12 52.4824.90

24.34 50.36 23.38 49.31

AKCHS4 3:23.29  312

Logan, Luke SR Foster, Mason FR

Paulson, Tristan SO LeVander, Daniel SR

23.63 49.34 51.9324.36

24.14 50.60 23.62 51.42

ARHS5 3:24.54  303

Clemons, Christian SR Latin, Jeremiah SR

Anselmi, Parker SR Van Liew, Nathanael SR

25.12 52.58 52.8325.32

24.21 50.27 22.62 48.86

APHS6 3:25.77  297

Barker, Ethan JR Stiff, Ian SO

Liu, Joel SR Thompson, Wade JR

26.11 53.74 53.8725.93

23.60 49.94 22.59 48.22

AOLY7 3:28.98  276

Hermann, Scott 12 Halsey, Mikey 9

Fuller, Jack 12 Su, Steve 10

25.19 52.38 53.6925.90

24.85 52.26 23.88 50.65

ASKHS8 3:30.37  270

Bidus, Christopher SR Plunkett, Chris SO

Herbold, Tate SO Osmont, Oscar JR

25.09 53.53 52.0424.25

25.00 52.89 23.89 51.91

B - Final

AKR9 3:34.17  249

Phan, Atticus JR Finlayson, Owen JR

Goldsmith, Nolan SR Wilkins, Chase SR

25.71 55.92 54.6025.35

24.38 53.02 24.34 50.63

AERHS10 3:38.31  225

Dahl, Caden SR Cooper, Jimmy JR

Leonard, Joshua JR Wang, Andrew SO

24.76 51.92 55.4226.32

25.34 55.17 26.00 55.80

AFWHS11 3:38.66  222

Vance, Anderson SO Lo, Christopher SO

Gillihan, Titus JR Lo, Brandon SR

25.73 53.89 56.3315.89

26.28 56.88 16.11 51.56

ASHS M12 3:56.03  138

Coggins, Mason JR Hunsicker, Logan SR

Stoker, Logan SO Taylor, Kian FR

27.46 58.54 1:28.1728.21

31.53 58.52 30.86 30.80

AKW13 3:58.06  129

Floret, Tom JR Cooper, Brennan FR

LaChance, Luke SO Whitham, Nate SO

27.43 57.73 1:04.4329.80

27.34 57.78 27.00 58.12

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:08.86 2022! CURTIS

4A State Rec: 3:04.98 2023$ CURTIS

  Team Relay Prelim Time NISCA

Preliminaries

AMRHS1 3:22.25  318

Hoppenrath, Wolfgang JR Schwab, Odin JR

Ma, Will SO Spencer, Will JR

49.90 2:32.35

ACURT2 3:24.34  306

James, Adam JR Francesconi, Jackson FR

Campbell, Nate JR Wright, Aeden JR

24.82 51.05 52.3425.06

24.90 52.18 23.20 48.77

ATAH3 3:24.63  303

Angeline, Evan JR Price, Connor FR

Moses, Colby SO Butcher, Jackson JR

24.50 50.68 52.3924.77

24.81 52.25 23.69 49.31
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

NISCA

AKCHS4 3:25.47  297

Logan, Luke SR Foster, Mason FR

Paulson, Tristan SO LeVander, Daniel SR

24.21 49.97 52.0824.35

24.37 51.49 23.98 51.93

ARHS5 3:26.85  291

Clemons, Christian SR Latin, Jeremiah SR

Anselmi, Parker SR Van Liew, Nathanael SR

25.46 52.89 54.1026.17

24.56 50.88 23.06 48.98

APHS6 3:28.63  279

Barker, Ethan JR Stiff, Ian SO

Liu, Joel SR Thompson, Wade JR

26.80 55.51 54.3426.22

23.40 49.59 23.08 49.19

AOLY7 3:30.19  270

Hermann, Scott 12 Halsey, Mikey 9

Fuller, Jack 12 Su, Steve 10

25.32 52.39 54.5026.14

25.28 52.34 24.28 50.96

ASKHS8 3:32.08  258

Bidus, Christopher SR Plunkett, Chris SO

Herbold, Tate SO Osmont, Oscar JR

25.37 53.68 52.7824.89

25.86 53.75 24.08 51.87

AKR9 3:34.63  246

Phan, Atticus JR Finlayson, Owen JR

Goldsmith, Nolan SR Wilkins, Chase SR

1:52.38

AERHS*10 3:41.62  207

Dahl, Caden SR Manning, Noah SR

Leonard, Joshua JR Wang, Andrew SO

24.51 50.89 59.8028.70

25.75 55.96 25.74 54.97

AFWHS*10 3:41.62  207

Miller, Andrew SO Vance, Anderson SO

Gillihan, Titus JR Lo, Brandon SR

26.54 55.31 56.1726.33

27.11 57.89 17.00 52.25

ASHS M12 3:57.61  129

Taylor, Kian FR Hunsicker, Logan SR

Stoker, Logan SO Coggins, Mason JR

27.31 57.40 1:03.3329.12

27.48 58.42 27.23 58.46

AKW13 4:02.39  108

Floret, Tom JR Cooper, Brennan FR

LaChance, Luke SO Whitham, Nate SO

27.43 58.02 1:05.3730.20

28.19 59.79 27.70 59.21

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Curtis Vikings 358.5

2. Tahoma High School 312

3. Mount Rainier High School 268

4. Olympia High School Mens Swimm 195

5. Kennedy Catholic High School 163.5

6. Rogers Rams 163

7. Puyallup High School 149

8. Sumner High School Mens Team 141

9. South Kitsap High School 125

10. Kentwood High School 117

11. Kentridge HS 89

12. Federal Way 84

13. Emerald Ridge Jaguars 38

13. Decatur High School 38


